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Men / J2 / 11-14
Session: 2C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tristan Hendrickson153
Barefoot

9.700 8.300 10.80010.000 9.60010.000 58.400
3 8T 2T 2T 2 1T 1 

1 

Nathanael Rahm173
CEG

8.800 9.400 10.6009.600 9.00010.400 57.800
10T 1T 4T 7T 1 7T 2 

2 

Luke White367
GMS

8.900 9.400 10.60010.200 9.0009.100 57.200
7T 1T 1 7T 6 7T 3 

3 

Cole Hanks1058
USA Gymworld-UT

9.400 8.900 11.0009.200 8.8009.800 57.100
5 5 8T 1 4 11 4T

4T

Harrison Shane291
Ellis

10.000 9.200 9.9009.600 8.5009.900 57.100
1 4 4T 14T 3 13 4T

4T

Austin Landa1059
USA Gymworld-UT

8.900 8.300 10.8009.600 9.6009.400 56.600
7T 8T 4T 2T 5 1T 6 

6 

Jeremiah West677
Metropolitan-WA

9.200 8.800 10.30010.000 9.6007.900 55.800
6 6 2T 13 13 1T 7 

7 

Noah Gamboa1061
USA Gymworld-UT

8.900 9.400 10.4009.100 9.0008.900 55.700
7T 1T 10 11T 8T 7T 8 

8 

Sean Gibbons214
Dardano's

9.500 7.900 10.7009.300 9.4008.300 55.100
4 13T 7 4T 11 4T 9 

9 

Tristan Gonzalez1062
USA Gymworld-UT

8.700 8.100 10.6008.400 9.3008.900 54.000
12T 11T 13T 7T 8T 6 10 

10 

Lawrence Sturgeon1121
World Class-VA

8.800 8.700 10.7008.700 8.3007.700 52.900
10T 7 12 4T 14T 14 11 

11 

Marty Rathbun1065
USA Gymworld-UT

9.800 7.900 9.9008.000 8.2009.000 52.800
2 13T 16 14T 7 15 12 

12 

Connor Simpson676
Metropolitan-WA

8.600 7.100 10.5008.400 8.7006.800 50.100
14 15 13T 10 16 12 13 

13 

James Drass174
CEG

8.100 8.200 10.4007.200 8.1008.000 50.000
15T 10 17 11T 12 16 14 

14 

Lucas Peterson1060
USA Gymworld-UT

7.400 6.100 9.3009.200 9.4007.700 49.100
17 17 8T 17 14T 4T 15 

15 

Harry Lin213
Dardano's

8.100 8.100 9.6009.000 5.0008.400 48.200
15T 11T 11 16 10 17 16 

16 

Liam Henderson678
Metropolitan-WA

8.700 6.400 10.7008.100 9.0005.000 47.900
12T 16 15 4T 17 7T 17 

17 
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Men / J2 / 15-18
Session: 2C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kyle Boatman227
DeVeau's

9.800 9.300 10.6009.100 10.1008.300 57.200
1 1T 3 2 4 1 1 

1 

Paxton Feltner154
Barefoot

9.600 7.500 10.7009.500 9.8009.200 56.300
2 3T 1 1 2 2 2 

2 

Joseph Jurva235
Denali

8.800 7.500 10.4009.200 8.0007.700 51.600
3 3T 2 3 5 3 3 

3 

Daymon Aguayo155
Barefoot

8.400 5.900 10.3008.000 7.4009.300 49.300
4 5 4 4 1 4 4 

4 

Erica Jolin961
Technique

8.200 9.300 10.0000.000 0.0008.400 35.900
5 1T 5 5 3 5 5 

5 
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Men / J2 / All Ages
Session: 2C

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 USA Gymworld-UT * 171.600 28.100 26.600 28.000 32.400 28.200 28.300
11 1 1 2 1

2 Barefoot * 164.000 27.700 21.700 27.500 31.800 28.500 26.800
22 3 2 1 3

3 Metropolitan-WA * 153.800 26.500 22.300 26.500 31.500 19.700 27.300
33 2 3 3 2
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